
SERIAL NO. 
1 

2 

3 

5 

9 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

BIDHANNAGAR COLLEGE 
COMMUNICATION SKILLS IN ENGLISH 

CONDUCTED BY WE FOR ALL 

LECTURE DURATION: 2 HOURS LECTURE NO. 

NAME 

Sharonpa Saykar 
Anansadebnar 
Sanat Biwas 
Say an Se hay Mo nd 

SaheL as 
Nana Parwen 

Akta Da 
Sonia Pad 

DATE: . 5. 2023 

SIGNATURE 

Anangn ebnilh 
5anat Bisuo ay 

LDetaangia Dab 

rikta Dn 
Saia taI 

INSTRUCTOR NAME & SIGNATURE 



SERIAL NO 

10 
17 

12 
13 

14 

15 

BIDHANNAGAR COLLEGE 
COMMUNICATION SKILLS INENGLISH 

CONDUCTED BY WE FOR ALL 

LECTURE DURATION: 2 HOURS LECTURE NO DATE: 12.5 2823 

NAME 

Shose ya Serker 

Deay Clhahroty 

SIGNATURE 

INSTRUCTOR NAME & SIGNATURE 



SERIAL NO 

1 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

BIDHANNAGAR COLLEGE 
COMMUNICATION SKILLS IN ENGLISH 

CONDUCTED BY WE FOR ALL 

LECTURE DURATION: 2 HOURS LECTURE NO, 

NAME 

So uia pal 
14ihh Monda 

Disant Pa o 

DATE: 19..3.2 ? 

SIGNATURE 

Avawe 
Sonol isuo 

Arikta Dao 

Moinuddin Ansari 

Diqanta hak 
Ronjan a Naslkar 

INSTRUCTOR NAME & SIGNATURE 



SERIAL NO. 

1 

2 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

BIDHANNAGAR COLLEGE 

COMMUNICATION SKILLS IN ENGLISH 
cONDUCTED BY WE FOR ALL 

LECTURE DURATION: 2 HOURS LECTURE NO. 

NAME 

Shao 
Anany De brt 

Sany 8)saa 

Saeli 
Na2ma 

DATE: D9. 3. 23 

SIGNATURE 

cbill 

Saya Sekleng Aendadayan heehar Mouda 
Debamie as 

HsitkiMondal 
Randaa Nackar 
Satar ShetKhat Met 

INSTRUCTOR NAME & SIGNATURE 



SERIAL NO. 

1 

2 

3 
4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

BIDHANNAGAR COLLEGE 
COMMUNICATION SKILLS IN ENGLISH 

CONDUCTED BY WE FOR ALL 

LECTURE DURATION: 2 HOURS LECTURE N0. 

NAME 

Shasona Saoko 
Wnanya Debnat 

Sau Biswns 

fahel' Das 
Nazna Perwe 

Sonapa 
a Vaskerr 

DATE: 2. 6.23 

SIGNATURE 

Shanoakan 
dhanya Beknalh 

Deasmita Dos 

Ranjana Naskan 

INSTRUCTOR NAME & SIGNATURE 



SERIAL NO. 
1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

BIDHANNAGAR COLLEGE 

COMMUNICATION SKILLS IN ENGLISH 
CONDUCTED BY WE FOR ALL 

LECTURE DURATION: 2 HOURS LECTURE NO. 

NAME 

Sarka Shareaya 
dnanya Debna 
fann Bswa 

DATE: 

Sahel pas 
AayanNaskar 

|6. 6. 23 

SIGNATURE 

anat As as 
Sayan shekkas Pend Sayan Shha Monde 

pigia al. 
Ranjana Naskar 

INSTRUCTOR NAME &SIGNATURE 



SERIAL NO. 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

BIDHANNAGAR COLLEGE 
COMMUNICATION SKILLS IN ENGLISH 

CONDUCTED BY WE FOR ALL 

LECTURE DURATION: 2 HOURS LECTURE N0. DATE: 

NAME 

SAoseaya Saskar 
hanya Debna 

Sana Bisnes 

Va2ma 

30. 6. 23 

SIGNATURE 

Saya Skekhas PomndaBayen Shallar Moadal 

Nastor 

Anonya lh 

Jazma Sarwen 
Debayas Clakreberh Deln bakralosly 

Ranjana Naskar 

INSTRUCTOR NAME & SIGNATURE 








